

(MR - 3054) - MR N/19-20 Thanjavur/02
Ram chowk To Sukkasi
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Thanjavur DIVISION

Thanjavur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1671

WRITE TO WORK—

SITUATION OF WORK—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
Name of work— Output and Performance based maintenance of road and CP					
Work repair of road from Ram					
Chowk to Sukhvit under M/R 203					
Contractor— Sri Anil Kumar Singh					
Vill— Belha, PO— Gehunga Bauria					
P.S.— Phulparan Dist— Madhubani					
Agreement No— 38 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Start— 26-11-2019					

Date of Compd— 25-11-2020

Agg. Main work— Rs 67,46,403=

Agg. Maintenance work— Rs 26,78,204=

Rate— 0.21% below to BOD rate

Record Entry

Date— 04-08-2020

① Clearing and Grubbing

road land by manual

means — do —

— do — do —

$$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 12 \text{ m} \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 720.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 14 \text{ m} \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 840.0 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation Cost = 2160.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IST ON A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(2) 0.600 Hare					
	@ Rs	49496.70	/Hare	→	29698.00
(2) P/V G.S.D. Gr-E					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(3) 30.99 m ³					
	@ Rs	3205.25	/m ³	→	99331.00
(3) P/V WBM Gr-115					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(5) 194.40 m ³					
	@ Rs	3970.85	/m ³	→	771933.00
(4) P/V Prime Coat (AS-1)					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(7) 2618.00 m ²					
	@ Rs	41.30	/m ²	→	108123.00
(5) P/V Tack coat (AS-1)					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(9) 14771.00 m ²					
	@ Rs	14.01	/m ²	→	206941.00
(6) P/V M.S Type A					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(10) 3375.00 m ²					
	@ Rs	212.30	/m ²	→	716512.00
(7) P/V SDBC					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(10) 284.00 m ²					
	@ Rs	10652.35	/m ²	→	3025267.00
(8) P/V Logo of Maintenance					
Qty vide T.M.D P-(11) 2 Nos					
	@ Rs	9519.55	/No	→	19039.00
Continuation					
	@ Rs	49,76,845.00			

Form No. 134 16
 Ref. No. 59,34,790-2
 Measurement Contents

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

135. 12, 59, 34, 790.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Port cement masonry cm (1:3) —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (12)		5.76 m ²			
		@ 5179.70/m ³			29835.00
(17) Plastering with cm (1:4) —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		40.32 m ²			
		@ 171.80/m ²			6927.00
(20) Painting two Coat —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		117.00 m ²			
		@ 95.47/m ²			11168.00
		Total			59,82,720.00
Add. 12.7. G.S.T.					7,17,926.00
Add. 17.4. C.R.					59,82,720.00

Total Rs 67,00,646.00

Less c. 21.1. before as per Ag. (C.D) 14,197.00

Payable Rs 67,46,276.00

30/10/2020

AE.

Gyashankar
30/10/2020
AE

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Jhansarpur

31.10.20

Continuation